4 3 2 | 1
Parts List
ITEM QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 16201 A Frame Top
60036 A Frame 2 1 6202 A Frame Brace
60036 A Frame can be mounted with the Cross 3 116203 A Frame Mo'unt
Bar in either the High Mount or the Low Mount Position. 4 4 |5/16-18SFN 5-16-18 Whiz Nut
5 4 |5/16-18 x 1BB |5/16-18 X 1" Bin Bolt
6 6 |3/8-16SFN 3/8-16 Whiz Nut
7 6 [3/8-16 x 1ISFB |3/8-16 X 1 Flange
Bolt
Cross Bar
High Mount
Cross Bar
3/8-16 Flange Bolt Low Mount
-?0 and Whiz Nut (2x)
- .11 —
Chamfer facing 1700
n n hown :
3/8-16 Flange Bolt out and down as show
and Whiz Nut (4x)
5/16-18 Bin Bolt
and Whiz Nut (4x)
1133/202 e e
- - www.greenebinstairs.com
MFG 60036 A Frame Instructions
C IN-60001 60036 A Frame
SCAE NA ] sheer L oF
4 3 S 2 1




